
Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Mireia Jerez CBE Wapacha 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Abril Lucena CBE Wapachá 5 - - - - - - 2 - - 3 - -
2 Macarena Petrel CBE Nou Ritme 4 - - - 1 - - 3 - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Pérez CBE Akiria 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Mireia Jerez CBE Wapacha 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR- PROMO
1 Abril Lucena CBE Wapachá 5 - - - - - - 2 - - 3 - -
2 Macarena Petrel CBE Nou Ritme 4 - - - 1 - - 3 - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Pérez CBE Akiria 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Mireia Jerez CBE Wapacha 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR- PROMO
1 Abril Lucena CBE Wapachá 5 - - - - - - 2 - - 3 - -
2 Macarena Petrel CBE Nou Ritme 4 - - - 1 - - 3 - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Pérez CBE Akiria 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

SOLO TXA TXA TXÀ

SOLO JIVE

SOLO SAMBA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

SÈNIOR - MÀSTER
2 Adolfo García - Noemí Montero CBE ENdansa 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 7 - - - 4 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Maria García - Yaiza Tejada CBE ENdansa 3 - - - - - - 2 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 19 - - - - - - 3 - - 6 5 5

2-3 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 15 - - - 3 - - 1 - - 4 5 2
2-3 Rita Riera - Nayara Marín CBE Dandi 15 - - - 2 - - - - - 5 5 3
4 Carla Borràs - Yulia Yavorska CBE Wapachá 4 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - -
5 Mariona Castel - Júlia Sánchez CBE Dandi 3 - - - 1 - - - - - 2 - -
6 Paula Ramírez - Cloe García de la Riba CBE Dandi 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO*
1 Judit Coca - Laia Martínez CBE ENdansa 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Alba Comino - Naira Revuelto CBE More Dance 6 - - - 1 - - 4 - - 1 - -
2 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 5 - - - 3 - - - - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Alma Ferrer - Sara Cornellà CBE More Dance 33 - - - 5 5 2 7 5 5 4 - -
2 Jasmina Mediba - Carla Touriño CBE 8Temps 27 - - - 4 5 1 6 5 3 3 - -

3-4 Ariadna Rodríguez - Julia Castillo CBE More Dance 16 - - - 6 5 3 2 - - - - -
3-4 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 16 - - - 3 - - 5 5 2 1 - -
5 Leyre López - Martina Carbonell CBE More Dance 5,5 - - - 1,5 - - 2 - - 2 - -

66 Héctor Valiente - Claudia Llort CBE More Dance 3,5 - - - 1,5 - - 2 - - - - -
JUVENIL - PROMO

1 Emma Guerra - Greta Fernández CBE Fipball 18 - - - 5 5 3 2 - - 3 - -
2 Anastasia Giménez - Paulina Sikorsa CBE Dandi 12 - - - 2 5 1 - - - 4 - -

3-4 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 11 - - - 4 5 2 - - - - - -
3-4 Martina Soldevila - Laia Martínez CBE Fipball 11 - - - 3 5 1 1 - - 1 - -
5 Claudia González - Ruth Ruíz CBE Dandi 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -
6 Claudia González - Gina López CBE Dandi 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

DUO SAMBA



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

SÈNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Adolfo García - Noemí Montero CBE ENdansa 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 5 - - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - -
2 Maria García - Yaiza Tejada CBE ENdansa 4 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 19 - - - - - - 3 - - 6 5 5
2 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 16 - - - 4 - - 1 - - 4 5 2
3 Rita Riera - Nayara Marín CBE Dandi 15 - - - 2 - - - - - 5 5 3
4 Carla Borràs - Yulia Yavorska CBE Wapachá 3,5 - - - - - - 2 - - 1,5 - -
5 Paula Ramírez - Cloe García de la Riba CBE Dandi 3 - - - - - - - - - 3 - -
6 Mariona Castel - Júlia Sánchez CBE Dandi 2,5 - - - 1 - - - - - 1,5 - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO*
1 Judit Coca - Laia Martínez CBE ENdansa 3 - - - 3 - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1-2 Naira Revuelto - Aitana Alarcón CBE More Dance 4 - - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - -
1-2 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 4 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Ariadna Rodríguez - Sara Cornellà CBE More Dance 30 - - - 6 5 3 5 5 2 4 - -
2 Jasmina Mediba - Carla Touriño CBE 8Temps 26 - - - 3 5 1 6 5 3 3 - -
3 Alma Ferrer - Julia Castillo CBE More Dance 18,5 - - - 1,5 - - 7 5 5 - - -
4 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 17 - - - 5 5 2 4 - - 1 - -
5 Leyre López - Claudia Llort CBE More Dance 14 - - - 4 5 1 2 - - 2 - -
6 Héctor Valiente - Martina Carbonell CBE More Dance 3,5 - - - 1,5 - - 2 - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Martina Soldevila - Laia Martínez CBE Fipball 19 - - - 5 5 3 2 - - 4 - -
2 Anastasia Giménez - Paulina Sikorsa CBE Dandi 13 - - - 4 5 2 - - - 2 - -
3 Claudia González - Gina López CBE Dandi 9 - - - 3 5 1 - - - - - -
4 Emma Guerra - Greta Fernández CBE Fipball 5,5 - - - 1,5 - - 1 - - 3 - -
5 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 1,5 - - - 1,5 - - - - - - - -
6 Claudia González - Ruth Ruíz CBE Dandi 1 - - - - - - 1 - -

DUO TXA TXA TXÀ



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 5 - - - 2 - - - - - 3 - -
2 Alba Comino - Aitana Alarcón CBE More Dance 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
3 Laura Gar´cia - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

SÈNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Adolfo García - Noemí Montero CBE ENdansa 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 5 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Maria García - Yaiza Tejada CBE ENdansa 3 - - - - - - 2 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 19 - - - - - - 3 - - 6 5 5
2 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 17 - - - 4 - - 2 - - 4 5 2
3 Rita Riera - Nayara Marín CBE Dandi 16 - - - 3 - - - - - 5 5 3
4 Carla Borràs - Yulia Yavorska CBE Wapachá 4 - - - - - - 1 - - 3 - -

5-6 Mariona Castel - Júlia Sánchez CBE Dandi 1,5 - - - - - - - - - 1,5 - -
5-6 Paula Ramírez - Cloe García de la Riba CBE Dandi 1,5 - - - - - - - - - 1,5 - -
7 Cloe García - Júlia Sánchez CBE Dandi 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO*
1 Judit Coca - Laia Martínez CBE Endansa 3 - - - 3 - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 4 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - -
2 Alba Comino - Aitana Alarcón CBE More Dance 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Jasmina Mediba - Carla Touriño CBE 8 Temps 42 - - - 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 3
2 Alma Ferrer - Ariadna Rodríguez CBE More Dance 36 - - - 4 5 1 4 5 2 5 5 5
3 Leyre López - Sara Cornellà CBE More Dance 35 - - - 5 5 2 5 5 3 3 5 2
4 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 8 - - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - -
5 Martina Carbonell - Clàudia Llort CBE More Dance 4 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5 - - 1 - -
6 Héctor Valiente - Julia Castillo CBE More Dance 3 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5 - - - - -

DUO RUMBA

DUO JIVE



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

JUVENIL- PROMO 
1 Anastasia Giménez - Paulina Sikorsa CBE Dandi 15 - - - 5 5 3 - - - 2 - -
2 Emma Guerra - Greta Fernández CBE Fipball 14 - - - 3 5 1 2 - - 3 - -
3 Claudia González - Gina López CBE Dandi 11 - - - 4 5 2 - - - - - -
4 Claudia González - Ruth Ruíz CBE Dandi 4 - - - - - - - - - 4 - -
5 Martina Soldevila - Laia Martínez CBE Fipball 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -
6 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - -

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Azúcar CBE ENdansa 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Ladies in Black CBE Dandi 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Chayane CBE ENdansa 7 - - - 3 - - 3 - - 1 - -
2 Black Angels CBE Fipball 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Dandi Girls CBE Dandi 4 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - -
2 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 3 - - - - - - 2 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Les Soul d'Akiria CBE Akiria 6 - - - 3 - - - - - 3 - -
2 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 5 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - -
3 Sweet 3 CBE Akiria 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Endansa Shaki Shaki CBE ENdansa 23 - - - 4 - - 5 5 5 4 - -
2 More Dance Kids CBE More Dance 18 - - - 3 - - 4 5 3 3 - -
3 Black Queens CBE 8 Temps 13 - - - 1 - - 3 5 2 2 - -
4 Fly Dance CBE Fipball 5 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - -
5 Kalinka CBE Impuls 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

DUO JIVE

GRUP SAMBA



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Mini Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 7 - - - 3 - - 2 - - 2 - -
2 Spring Girls CBE Dandi 3 - - - 2 - - - - - 1 - -

3-4 Ares Lollipops CBE Ares 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - -
3-4 Les Fresh d'Akiria CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Azúcar CBE Endansa 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Ladies in Black CBE Dandi 1 - - - - - - - - - 1

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Chayane CBE ENdansa 11 - - - 4 - - 4 - - 3 - -
2 Black Angels CBE Fipball 6 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - -
3 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Dandi Girls CBE Dandi 5 - - - 3 - - - - - 2 - -
2 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 4 - - - - - - 3 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Les Soul d'AKiria CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 4 - -
2 Sweet 3 CBE Akiria 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Endansa Shaki Shaki CBE ENdansa 19 - - - 4 - - 5 5 5 5 - -
2 More Dance Kids CBE More Dance 15 - - - 3 - - 4 5 3 1 - -
3 Fly Dance CBE Fipball 12 - - - 2 - - 3 5 2 2 - -
4 Black Queens CBE 8Temps 3 - - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ

GRUP SAMBA



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Kalinka CBE Impuls 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Mini Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 5 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Spring Girls CBE Dandi 4 - - - 3 - - - - - 1 - -
3 Les Fresh d'Akiria CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO *
1 Les Soul d'Akiria CBE Akiria 4 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - -
2 Sweet 3 CBE Akiria 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -

GRUP RUMBA

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Azúcar CBE ENdansa 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
2 Ladies in Black CBE Dandi 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 4 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - -
2 Dandi Girls CBE Dandi 3 - - - 2 - - - - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Chayane CBE ENdansa 8 - - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - -
2 Black Angels CBE Fipball 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Les Soul d'Akiria CBE Akiria 5 - - - 3 - - - - - 2 - -
2 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 3 2 - - 1 - -
3 Sweet 3 CBE Akiria 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Endansa Shaki Shaki CBE ENdansa 10 - - - 3 - - 4 - - 3 - -
2 Fly Dance CBE Fipball 7 - - - 2 - - 3 - - 2 - -
3 Black Queens CBE 8 Temps 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL- PROMO
1 Spring Girls CBE Dandi 7 - - - 4 - - - - - 3 - -
2 More Dance Kids CBE More Dance 6 - - - 3 - - 1 - - 2 - -
3 Mini Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 5 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - -
4 Les Fresh d'Akiria CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

GRUP JIVE



Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final
POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

4 PROVA

RÀNQUING 2021
BALL SINCRONITZAT

16 maig 2021

3 PROVA1 PROVA
PUNTS

2 PROVA

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Azucar CBE ENdansa 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

1-2 Ladies in Black CBE Dandi 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -
1-2 Endansa Flores CBE ENdansa 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Endansa Chayane CBE Endansa 8 - - - 3 - - 2 - - 3 - -

2-3 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 2 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -
2-3 Queen Ladies Sincro CBE Ares Dance 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Dandi Girls CBE Dandi 3 - - - 1 - - - - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Endansa Shaki Shaki CBE ENdansa 8 - - - 2 - - 3 - - 3 - -

ABSOLUTA - PROMO*
1 Endansa Revolution CBE ENdansa 3 2 - - 1 - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Sweet 3 CBE Akiria 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Les Sweet Bongo CBE Akiria 3 - - - 1 - - - - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Mini Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 3 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - -
2 Ares Lollipops CBE Ares 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - -

GRUP COMBI


